Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326 • FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
ALPV
Pedestrian Areas

WB24
P(X)4
ORDERING EXAMPLE ALPV24C-150-CT-S-120-BLK AM24ISF3-BLK
B
C A
B
C A
C
D
B A
C
D
B A
C
B
A
C
B
A
S
3H1
5H1
CT
DT
  21” 24”
A   13.25” 337 mm  13.25” 337 mm
B 17.00” 432 mm 17.00” 432 mm
C 23.69” 602 mm 23.69” 602 mm
D 12.00” 305 mm 13.00” 330 mm
 21” 24”
A   32.67”  830 mm  35.00”  889 mm
B 38.00”  965 mm 42.00” 1067 mm
C 40.25” 1022 mm 42.75” 1035 mm
 21” 24”
A   11.00” 279.00 mm    11.00” 279.00 mm
B  7.00”  178.00 mm    7.00”  178.00 mm
C 35.75” 908.50 mm   39.30” 998.22 mm
 21” 24”
A   13.25” 337 mm  13.25” 337 mm
B 17.00” 432 mm 17.00” 432 mm
C 23.69” 602 mm 23.69” 602 mm
D 10.00” 254 mm 13.00” 330 mm
 21” 24”
A   32.67”  830 mm  35.00”  889 mm
B 38.00”  965 mm 42.00” 1067 mm
C 40.25” 1022 mm 42.75” 1035 mm
       21” 24”
A   11.00”  279.00 mm    11.00”  279.00 mm
B  7.00”   178.00 mm    7.00”   178.00 mm
C 35.75”  908.50 mm    39.30”  998.22 mm
S Symmetrical
  Opal Acrylic
3H1 DarkSky
  Type 3
  Reflector
5H1 DarkSky
  Type 5
 Reflector
CT Conical Top
DT Dome Top
120
208
240
277
BLK Black
DB Dark Bronze
WHT White
GN Green
SA Satin
 Aluminum
GR Gray
RAL(*) Custom Color
 (*Specify RAL #)